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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Usha Anilkumar Anilkumar S G (HSBN) 299, Ayarkkattuvayal, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

2 15/01/2026 Jintu Thomas E T Thomas (FTHR) Pichakappalliel, 
Muttathu Bhagam, 

Kurichy, Neelamperoor, 
686534, Changanacherry

  

3 15/01/2026 AMINU SHAJI SHAJI MON MH 
(FTHR)

MULLASERIYIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

4 15/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED SHAJI MON MH 
(FTHR)

MULLASERIYIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 SAJAD 
MUTHALIPARAMPIL 

SHEREEF

M H SHEREEF (FTHR) SAJAD MANZIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

6 15/01/2026 Nithya Anilkumar Anilkumar S G (FTHR) 299, Ayarkkattuvayal, 
Thrikkodithanapm, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

7 15/01/2026 Anilkumar S G Gopakumar (FTHR) 299, Ayarkkattuvayal, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

8 15/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
THOMAS 

C C BABU (HSBN) CHARIVUPARAMPIL, 
I E NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHNAGANACHERY

  

9 15/01/2026 SANA SHAFEEK MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P R (FTHR)

PUTHUMANA 
HOUSE, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

10 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
KHAIZE 

SHIJU MON M H 
(FTHR)

THARAKAN VEEDU, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

11 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK 

PUTHUMANA 
RASHEED

HABEEB RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANA 
HOUSE, 

THRIKODITHANAM, 
THRIKODITHANAM, 
THRIKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 Nasrin Navas Navas T M (FTHR) Puthenpurayil House, 
Paippad, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
Paippad Po, 686537, 

Changanacherry Taluk

  

13 15/01/2026 MERLY JOSEPH JOSEPH  THOMAS 
(HSBN)

382,NEDIYAKALAPARAMBIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

14 15/01/2026 Aby  Varghese Varghese (FTHR) 33/44,  Aruparayil, 
Kakkamthode, 
Vazhappally, 

Changanacherry, 
686101, Changanacherry

  

15 15/01/2026 ELIZABETH JOSEPH  JOSEPH MATHEW  
(FTHR)

KADAMTHODU 
HOUSE, I E NAGAR, 

CHANGANASSERY, I 
E NAGAR P O, 686106, 

changanassery

  

16 15/01/2026 ANNAMMA ANTONY TINSON ANTONY 
(OTHR)

13/206 B 
MUTTATHUPARA, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

17 15/01/2026 NIRMAL JOSEPH JOSEPH CHACKO 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
AZHAKATHUPADI, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

18 15/01/2026 NAHAS SALIM SALIM P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 GOPIKA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

SUMESH K S (HSBN) KOCHUPURAYIL, 
KILIMALA, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

20 15/01/2026 Cicily Mary Manikath Babu  Varghese (HSBN) Mulavana/185, 
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanassery

  

21 15/01/2026 AROMAL J B BIJU R (FTHR) JEERAKAKUNNEL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY, 686532, 
CHANGANCHERRY

  

22 15/01/2026 Emmanuel Kuncheria Kuncheria V K (FTHR) 08/126/ 
AYYARAPPALLIL, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

23 15/01/2026 Naseera  Razak Abdul  Razak (HSBN) 11/664,  Sulthana 
Manzil, Fathimapuram, 
Perunna, Fathimapuram, 
686102, Changanacherry

  

24 15/01/2026 SHAMEENA NIZAR NIZAR (HSBN) KULATHUNKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVAKKATTUCHIRA, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

25 15/01/2026 JESSY SHINE SHINE SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

ARAVAKKAL, 
AYARKKATTUVAYAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

26 15/01/2026 KESVIN VARGHESE 
THOMAS 

THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VEDANCHIRA, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

AMARA, 686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

27 15/01/2026 ANISHA ANNA 
VINOD 

VINODKUMAR 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

CHACKALAYIL, 
MANIKANDAVAYAL, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

28 15/01/2026 THOMAS BOBACHAN ROSAMMA FRANCIS 
(WIFE)

MADAPURACKAL, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

29 15/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA  J B BIJU R (FTHR) JEERAKAKUNNEL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY, 686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

30 15/01/2026 VILASINI G SUNIL P V (OTHR) 16/293 A 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

31 15/01/2026 Babu Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Mulavana/185, 
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanassery

  

32 15/01/2026 SHINE SEBASTIAN A T Sebastian  (FTHR) ARAVAKKAL, 
AYARKKATTUVAYAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

33 15/01/2026 Abhinand Suresh Sureshkumar P N 
(FTHR)

Palakulam, Amara, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Amara, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

34 15/01/2026 RAJI  R SIBI  B S (HSBN) THALAMANAPADINJERATHIL, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
VAZHAPPALLY P O, 

686103, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

35 15/01/2026 P H Abdul Razak Naseera Razak (WIFE) 11/664,  Sulthana  
Manzil, Fathimapuram, 
Perunna, Fathimapuram, 
686102, Changanacherry

  

36 15/01/2026 A T SEBASTIAN THOMAS THOMAS  
(FTHR)

ARAVAKKAL, 
AYARKKATTUVAYAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

37 15/01/2026 AAMEEL AL 
THAMEEM 

ABDUL RAHIM M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDATTU VEEDU, 
VEROOR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

38 15/01/2026 ANSIYAMOL K S SHEFIN SHAJI (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

changanassery, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
changanassery

  

39 15/01/2026 Shibin  K S Joji  shibu  (MTHR) PUTHANKALATHIL 
KIZHAKKECHETTIPPUZHA, 

vazheepadi, 
kurumbanadam, 

kurumbanadam, 686536, 
changanacherry

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

40 15/01/2026 ROSAMMA 
SEBASTIAN 

A T SEBASTIAN  
(HSBN)

ARAVACKAL, 
AYARKKATTUVAYAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

41 15/01/2026 FINNYMOL 
MATHEW 

SANO THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KAKKARUPARAMPIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

42 15/01/2026 Joyce  Jacob Joseph Chacko (FTHR) 10/427,  Kalathil Mariya 
Bhavan, Fathimapuram, 
Perunna, Fathimapuram, 
686102, Changanacherry

  

43 15/01/2026 ASNA ZAHRATH A M ABDUL RAHIM M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDATTU, 
VEROOR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686535, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

44 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

FATHIMAPURAM P 
O, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

45 15/01/2026 NICE NAZAR NAZAR 
UMMERKUTTY 

(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
SANDHANAM 

NAGAR, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 
CHANGANASERY

  

46 15/01/2026 DIVYA k subeesh  kumar s 
(HSBN)

anamudickal, 
mukkattupady, 

thrickodithanam, 
thrickodithanam, 

686105, changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

47 15/01/2026 TREESA SABU SABU V T (FTHR) VETTITHANAM, 
KAILATHUPADY, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

48 15/01/2026 Harish s NAIR Suresh kumar KP 
(FTHR)

Parackal  House 384, 
Venkotta, Madappally, 

Amara, 686546, 
Changanassery

  

49 15/01/2026 Biny Lalichan Lalichan Varghese 
(HSBN)

MANALODIL, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

VAZHAPALLY, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

686104, 
CHAGANACHERRY

  

50 15/01/2026 Raziya  Beevi Haris (HSBN) Kottapuram, Nalukody, 
Paippad, Nalukody, 

686548, Changanacherry

  

51 15/01/2026 ALAN ANTONY ANTONY JACOB 
(FTHR)

KUNNUPURAM, 
PERUMPANACHY, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

52 15/01/2026 NAZEEMA BASHEER BASHEER A (HSBN) KAITHATHARA, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

53 15/01/2026 JISSA RONEY RONEY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PAZHATHARA, 
VATTAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 Jussy Mathew Mathew TK (HSBN) 17/425-B,Thyparampil, 
Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

55 15/01/2026 YOONIS MIRZA 
SALIM 

SALIM 
SAYNELLABDHEEN 

(FTHR)

18/63,INJIPARAMBIL, 
ARAMALA, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

56 15/01/2026 Aleyamma  David T P Binu (HSBN) 1/719,  Thaiparambil 
House, Near V H S E  
School Vazhappally, 
Vazhappally West, 

Vazhappally, 686103, 
Changanacherry

  

57 15/01/2026 JANSY MARTIN MARTIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PALLICHIRAYIL, 
MAMMOOD, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

58 15/01/2026 Nadha Nazar Nazar ummarkutty 
(FTHR)

Chirayil, sandhanam 
nagar, changanassery, 
perunna East, 686102, 

changanassery

  

59 15/01/2026 Mukesh Kumar M Aishwarya S Kumar  
(WIFE)

Kizhakkemadom, 
Vazhappally, 

Changanassery, 
vazhappally west, 

686103, changanassery

  

60 15/01/2026 NOORDEEN K A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

05/134,PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
NALUKODY, 

PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY P O, 

686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

61 15/01/2026 T P Binu Pathros  Mathew (FTHR) 1/719,  Thaiparampil 
House, Near V H S E 
School Vazhappally, 
Vazhappally West, 

Vazhappally, 686103, 
Changanacherry

  

62 15/01/2026 RINCY ANTONY SIJO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

03/407 
ORAVARANTHARA, 

THURUTHY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST, THURUTHY P 
O, 686535, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

63 15/01/2026 SEBASTIAN  JOSEPH ANNAMMA  
SEBASTIAN (WIFE)

KIZHAKEMECHERIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

64 15/01/2026 BIJIMOL  JOJI GEOGY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THAVALATHIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

65 15/01/2026 MUNEER M MUJEEB A (FTHR) PUTHANVEEDU, 
KOCHUKOTTARAPARAMBIL, 

PUZHAVATHU, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

66 15/01/2026 BINDHUMOLE 
SHIBUKUTTAN 

SHIBUKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

03/419, MANNATTU, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST, THURUTHY P 
O, 686535, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

67 15/01/2026 REJIMON K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 553, KUNNEL S 
PURAM  P O  

KURICHY, KURICHY, 
S PURAM, 686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

68 15/01/2026 JOBY P G GEORGE (FTHR) 13/168, 
PANACHIKKADU, 

KURICHY, 
PATHAMUTTOM P O, 

686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

69 15/01/2026 GEOGY GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) THAVALATHIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

70 15/01/2026 ALEXANDER MATHEW ALEX 
(FTHR)

BENVIL, KURICHY, 
KURICHY, 

SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 
686532, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

71 15/01/2026 ANNAMMA  
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKEMECHERIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

72 15/01/2026 EBRAHIM 
SHARAFUDDIN 

EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SUBARKAM, 
VATTAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

73 15/01/2026 SUMAYA 
MOHAMMED 

MUSTHAQ 

K P SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KARINGANAMATTAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

74 15/01/2026 ALI NAZAR NAZAR P A (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

75 15/01/2026 JOYCE SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEMECHERIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

76 15/01/2026 ARSHINA NAZAR NAZAR P A (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

77 15/01/2026 Prijosh Chacko Chacko Charian (FTHR) 15/436,  Nellippalli, 
Near St Sebastian 

Church, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Amara, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

78 15/01/2026 Jose Martin Thomas Martin Thomas (FTHR) Mulakupadam, 
Industrial Estate Nagar, 
Chethipuzha, Veroor, 

686106, Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

79 15/01/2026 PREETHIMOL 
KARUNAKARAN 

BINEESH S (HSBN) 08/250,PARAVELICHIRA, 
MANKALA, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

80 15/01/2026 BLESSON CHRISTY CHRISTY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

9/278 B  KALEECKAL 
PALLATH, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRA P 
O, 686537, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

81 15/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR MUHAMMED 
BASHIR (FTHR)

PAKKOTTIL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

82 15/01/2026 RENJU 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

C D 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

CHANDANAPARAMPIL, 
KUTTIKATTUPADI, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

83 15/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED ASHIK P AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

84 15/01/2026 CALVIN JAI 
MYLANTHARA 

JAIMON VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MYLANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

MALAKUNNAM, 
KURICHY, 

MALAKUNNAM P O, 
686535, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

85 15/01/2026 Bobby George George Joseph (FTHR) 2/303, Kurisummoottil 
house, vazhappally, 

changanacherry, 
vazhappally west p o, 

686103, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

86 15/01/2026 JOSEPH JOHN THRESIAMMA 
JOSEPH (WIFE)

CHETTAKKATTU, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

VEROOR, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

87 15/01/2026 AMEELA SHIBU SHIBU RAZAKH 
(FTHR)

60A KUZHIVELIL, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

88 15/01/2026 AFREEN ASALAM ASALAM K B  (FTHR) KOONAMPADIKKAL, 
PUTHUCHIRA, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 

686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

89 15/01/2026 AMAL PRASAD K J N J JAYAPRASAD 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

90 15/01/2026 MEREENA ROSE 
MARTIN

MARTIN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PALLICHIRAYIL, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

91 15/01/2026 SULAIMAN NASAR SULAIMAN (FTHR) OMANNIL PARAYIL, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKCHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANAGANACHERRY

  

92 15/01/2026 SELVICHAN 
SEBASTIAN 

DESSIAMMA 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

PERUMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAKUNNAM, 
KURICHY, 

MALAKUNNAM P O, 
686535, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

93 15/01/2026 ALBIN  XAVIER XAVIER  CHACKO 
(FTHR)

ADAVICHIRA 
THAZHATHU 

NADUVILE VEEDU, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

94 15/01/2026 Lathika Prabha N D PRABHA (HSBN) 55B, plamchuvadu, 
Thrickodithanam, 
kottamuri, 686105, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

95 15/01/2026 AZHAR MUHAMMAD SHIBU RAZAK (FTHR) 604 KUZHIVELIL, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

96 15/01/2026 SHERLY DEVASIA DEVASIA  
KURIAKOSE (HSBN)

POLACKAL HOUSE, 
ELAMKUNNU, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

97 15/01/2026 Abdul Manaf Shefiath Manaf (WIFE) 8/315(B),  
Vadakkedathu, 
Thonikkadavu, 

Chengalam, 
Kummanam, 686005, 

Changanacherry

  

98 15/01/2026 Rohen Alexander Betty Alexander 
(MTHR)

Thakadiyel, 
chethipuzha, vazhapally, 
kurisummoodu, 686104, 

chaganacherry

  

99 15/01/2026 Shinu Thomas Xavier Chacko (HSBN) ADAVICHIRA 
THAZHATHU 

NADUVILE VEEDU, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

100 15/01/2026 SHABANA S RAPHY RAHIM 
(HSBN)

MADHURAVEETUPARAMBIL, 
NEAR K T M 
COMPLEX, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

101 15/01/2026 Shefiath Manaf Abdul Manaf (HSBN) 8/315,  Vadakkedathu, 
Thonikkadavu, 

Chengalam, 
Kummanam, 686005, 

Changanacherry

  

102 15/01/2026 DESSIAMMA 
VARGHESE 

SELVICHAN 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

PERUMTHURUTHIL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

103 15/01/2026 MARTIN JOSEPH Joseph C J (FTHR) 16/83-A, Chittarackal, 
Moscow, Madappally, 

Madappally P O, 
686546, Changanacherry

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

104 15/01/2026 ELSAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

105 15/01/2026 SUMITHA   K S K R SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

KULATHUNKAL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY, 686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

106 15/01/2026 NAUSHAD 
KOTTACKAL 

HASSAN KUNJU

HASSAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOTTACKAL HOUSE, 
THENGANA, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

107 15/01/2026 DEVASIA ANTONY BINDHU DEVASIA 
(WIFE)

08/343, VALEKALAM, 
NADAKKAPADOM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

108 15/01/2026 SANU JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MANCHERIKALAM, 
VEROOR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

109 15/01/2026 VALSALA 
KUNJACHAN 

KUNJACHAN (FTHR) PADINJAREPARAMPIL, 
AMARA, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
AMARA, 686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

110 15/01/2026 AMEENA N Ameerkhan (FTHR) THIRUVITHAMKOTTIL 
ANAS, HOUSING 

COLONY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

111 15/01/2026 Chacko Souryar (FTHR) ADAVICHIRA 
THAZHATHE 

NADUVILE VEEDU, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

112 15/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN K Krishnankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

Marottimattathil, 
Kottamuri, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Kottamuri, 686105, 

changanacherry

  

113 15/01/2026 SHERIEF L A K P ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

LAKKULATHU, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

114 15/01/2026 Gracy Thomas Sosamma Joseph 
(MTHR)

08/306/A Mamparampil 
house, mammoodu, 

Madappally, 
mammoodu, 686536, 

changanassery

  

115 15/01/2026 JEWEL JOSEPH JOSEPH SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHENGANASSERY

  

116 15/01/2026 ANITA MARY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS JACOB 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
VAKKACHANPADI, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

117 15/01/2026 Shamila Salim Hilal (HSBN) Shukkoor Manzil, 
Perunna, Perunna, 
Perunna, 686102, 
Changanassheri

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

118 15/01/2026 LAILA SHERIEF L A (HSBN) LAKKULATHU, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

119 15/01/2026 JOEL BINO BINO SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

11/354 A 
KODUPUNNAPOLACKAL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

120 15/01/2026 FARSANA 
KOTTACKAL 

NAUSHAD

K H NAUSHAD 
(FTHR)

KOTTACKAL 
PUTHUPARAMPIL, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

PERUMPANACHY, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

121 15/01/2026 MITHRA BINU BINU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

03/376A,PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
NALUKODY, 

PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY P O, 

686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

122 15/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad M Nishad (FTHR) 29/340, Shamila  
Manzil, Near Fire 

Station, 
Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

123 15/01/2026 JOSHY ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMPIL, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

124 15/01/2026 T A ABOOBACKER ABDULLA (FTHR) AREEKAL, 
VAZHOOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
VAZHOOR, 686504, 

KOTTAYAM

  

125 15/01/2026 LEKHAMOL 
KRISHNAKUMAR

KRISHNAKUMAR B 
NAIR (HSBN)

GOKULAM, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

126 15/01/2026 SAMUEL BINO BINO SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

11/354 A 
KODUPUNAAPOLACKAL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

127 15/01/2026 SANDRA SUNIL SUNIL SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPURATHUSSERIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
EAST, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

128 15/01/2026 ESHA ELIZABATH 
JOSHY

JOSHY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMPIL, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

129 15/01/2026 ALFIN MONCY MONCY (FTHR) POOVAKKULAM, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY P O, 
686532, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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applications have been received)
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CHANGANASSERY
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130 15/01/2026 Shiyas Muhammed P N  Jesseena p m (MTHR) 14/556(A),  
Puthuparambil, 
Malaikkunnam 

Ambalam, 
Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

131 15/01/2026 NIRMAL THOMAS THOMAS ANTONY 
(FTHR)

VAIPPICHERRY, 
THURUTHY, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
WEST, THURUTHY P 

O, 686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

132 15/01/2026 ACHSA MONCY MONCY (FTHR) POOVAKKULAM, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY P O, 
686532, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

133 15/01/2026 JULY BINO BINO SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

11/354 A 
KODUPUNNAPOLACKAL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

134 15/01/2026 Ramla Ismayel Mujeeb P M (OTHR) Chunkatharayil, 
Perunna, 

Changanacherry, 
Perunna, 686102, 
Changanacherry

  

135 15/01/2026 Anshad K Ansari Ansari (FTHR) 13/594, Kulathumattil, 
Near Puthoorpally, 
Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

136 15/01/2026 ALWIN MONCY MONCY (FTHR) POOVAKKULAM, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY P O, 
686532, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

137 15/01/2026 Bindu CC Anand  Thomas (HSBN) Elappunkal House, 
Amara, Thrikodithanam, 

Amara, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

138 15/01/2026 ALPHONS RAJ MARIAMMA JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

373/A, ozhatimukku/
cheeranchira/

changanacherry, 
chethipuzha, 

cheeranchira, 686106, 
changanassery

  

139 15/01/2026 Bilal Mohammed 
Mujeeb 

Mujeeb P M (FTHR) Chungatharayil, 
Puzhavathu, 

Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

140 15/01/2026 Joe Joseph Jojan Jojan Joseph Manathara 
(FTHR)

Manathara, Peace Lane, 
Vadakkekara, Veroor 

PO, 686104, 
Changanassery

  

141 15/01/2026 SAFEER S SHAJIMON  M A 
(FTHR)

248/THAKIDIYEL 
PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

142 15/01/2026 Sherly Thomas Kurien K. M  (FTHR) Chempakappallil, 
Paippad, Paippad, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
686537, Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

143 15/01/2026 LAISAMMA CHACKO N J CHACKO (HSBN) NELPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURISUMOODU PO, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

EAST, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

144 15/01/2026 Akkamma chandy Bindu C C (OTHR) Elappunkal House, 
Amara, Thrikodithanam, 

Amara, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

145 15/01/2026 ANTONY M T MATHEW PHILIP 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
KOTTAMURI, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI P O, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

146 15/01/2026 Alby Thomas Sherly  Thomas (MTHR) Chempakappallil, 
Paippad, Paippad, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
686537, Changanacherry

  

147 15/01/2026 FEBA TERESE 
ANTONY 

ANTONY M T (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KOTTAMURI, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI P O, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

148 15/01/2026 Ashiya Thomas Sherly  Thomas (MTHR) Chempakappallil, 
Paippad, Paippad, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
686537, Changanacherry

  

149 15/01/2026 ELIZABETH 
VARGHESE 

BEBICHAN (FTHR) THEVALAKKARA, 
KODINATTUKUNNAU, 
THRICKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANASSERY
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150 15/01/2026 Annet Alphons Mathew Sophia Bijo (MTHR) Mulavana/181, 
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanassery

  

151 15/01/2026 Veni Sudarsan V P SUDARSANA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

Valiyaveedu, Perunna 
west, Changanasseri, 

Perunna west, 686102, 
Changanasseri

  

152 15/01/2026 Amalu sudhakaran RAJESH (HSBN) 191, S.PURAM, 
KURICHY, 

Sachivothamapuram, 
686532, changanacherry

  

153 15/01/2026 ANEESHA 
SANTHOSH 

Santhosh Divakaran 
(FTHR)

75 Palakkulathu 
Thekkethil, Near P R D 

S Mandhiram 
Amarapuram, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Amara P O, 686546, 

Changanacherry

  

154 15/01/2026 P M Varghese P M Mathai (FTHR) Thuruthel 
Paruvamoottil, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
Paippad, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
686537, Changanassery

  

155 15/01/2026 DEVANANDHA K M MADASWAMI M 
(FTHR)

Kandachavadakkethil, 
Kurichy, Kurichy, 

Malakunnam, 686535, 
Changanacherry

  

156 15/01/2026 Leena Sojan Sojan Varghese (HSBN) 133 Boat Jetty, Market 
Road, Vazhappally, 
Changanacherry Po, 

686101, Changanacherry

  



Jan 16, 2026, 10:42 AM
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applications have been received)
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157 15/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
SANTHOSH 

Santhosh P D (FTHR) Palakkulathu 
Thekkethil, Near P R D 

S Mandhiram 
Amarapuram, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Amara P O, 686546, 

Changanacherry

  

158 15/01/2026 ANANDU SANTHOSH Santhosh P D (FTHR) Palakkulathu 
Thekkethil, Near P R D 

S Mandhiram 
Amarapuram, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Amara P O, 686546, 

Changanacherry

  

159 15/01/2026 MEERA RATHEESH RETHEESH C (FTHR) THEKKEKARA, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

160 15/01/2026 Sojan Joseph Leena Sojan (WIFE) 133 Boat Jetty, 
Vegetables Market, 

Vazhappally, 
Chaganacherry, 686101, 

Changanacherry

  

161 15/01/2026 NADHIYA 
RATHEESH 

RATHEESH (FTHR) THEKKEKARA, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

162 15/01/2026 Mohammed Adnan Anis Anis Nasarulla (FTHR) Bismi Manzil, Paippad, 
Changanacherry, 

Pallickachira, 686537, 
Paippad
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


